Amateur Current Year Points Summary Report

11A

23586
FT ATKINSON

22283
LODI

20517

WADSWORTH

23350
PALMYRA

22680
LAKE MILLS

2143
PENDLETON

22225
PENDLETON

25443
ELKHART

22094
RANSOM

24337
EAST TROY

24840

WILLIAMSPORT

23326
JEFFERSON

24684
ANDERSON

25115

BATTLE CREEK

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

YAEGGI, MICAH

WISCONSIN
COURTOCK, KENDRA

OHIO
FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

ILLINOIS
LEAN, SYDNEY

WISCONSIN
TURNER, KIMBERLY

WISCONSIN
DURNELL, AMANDA JO

INDIANA
DURNELL, ANNA

INDIANA
MORGAN, CASSIE

INDIANA
HAYES, MIA

ILLINOIS
SMITH, KASEY

WISCONSIN
MORGAN, CASSIDY

INDIANA
GALLITZ, HEATHER LYNN

WISCONSIN
BAILEY, JANE

INDIANA
WILSON, TRACEY M

MICHIGAN

Thursday, November 7, 2024

28529

29814

29061

28852

30382

29578

29578

30069

28760

30494

30030

29366

29895

30311

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

ONE GOOD RX

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

YOURE STARING AGAIN

A WILLY WILD THING

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

GIME GIME GOOD LOVIN

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

MARSHMALLOW MACHINE

DUN TRICKED YA

DUN NREDWHITENBLUE

STEPONTOAGOODMACHINE

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

27

22

19

155

5.5

0.5

0.5
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11AR AMATEUR RANCH HORSE PLEASURE
25420 BAUMANN, JUDI

MT STERLING KENTUCKY
21745 BIMMERLE, NICOLE

MARENGO ILLINOIS
24808 REBMAN, TAYLOR

ASHLAND OHIO
21234 AMORE, MICHELLE

ZIONSVILLE INDIANA
24589 HESKEL, JESSICA

GEORGETOWN KENTUCKY
25170 HOWE, VICKI

YALE ILLINOIS
23326 GALLITZ, HEATHER LYNN

JEFFERSON WISCONSIN
23851 DUNNE, ALLISON

ROCHESTER MINNESOTA
25110 YOUNG, SHERRIE LEE

JOHNSTON IOWA
25328 BRUNSVOLD, CARLA

EYOTA MINNESOTA
24950 STARK, CONNIE JO

DELAVAN ILLINOIS
25016 YOUNG, SHIRLEY A

GLADBROOK IOWA
25256 MATLOCK, MICHELLE

BEAVERCREEK OHIO
25197 PALLME, KAREN

WOODSTOCK ILLINOIS
22283 COURTOCK, KENDRA

LODI OHIO

25382 RUSK, JENNIFER

Thursday, November 7, 2024

30631

30379

30012

30254

29815

30366

27685

30440

29349

30537

30128

29349

29751

21342

29205

DOX STEPPIN OUT

SIXCHAMBERSONEBULLET

COY LIL FROSTY

TWISTED WHISKEY

HELLUVABELLA

SCENICS RIO JACKPOT

DELUXE DUN BLUE

DUN UP SMART

TE FLEUR ALL

GENUINE GRULLO GIRL

BCREEK SMART MCCOY

TE FLEUR ALL

VC GIRL ON FIRE

FLASHIN THE BUCKS

GOT MY LAZY ON

19

14.5

7.5

4.5

3.5

2.5
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SOMERVILLE

25016
GLADBROOK

12A
20517

WADSWORTH

22680
LAKE MILLS

24322
WINDHAM

16342

WADSWORTH

1820
DES MOINES

23326
JEFFERSON

24337
EAST TROY

23586

FT ATKINSON

24949

GRAND LEDGE

22225
PENDLETON

25254
POLK CITY

13A

25254
POLK CITY

14A
20517

WADSWORTH

OHIO

YOUNG, SHIRLEY A
IOWA

AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

ILLINOIS
TURNER, KIMBERLY

WISCONSIN
DALPE, LIESL

CONNECTICUT
FUNDERBURK, KIMBERLY M

ILLINOIS
THOMPSON, JANIFFER

IOWA
GALLITZ, HEATHER LYNN

WISCONSIN
SMITH, KASEY

WISCONSIN
YAEGGI, MICAH

WISCONSIN
CLARK, JENNIFER

MICHIGAN
DURNELL, ANNA

INDIANA
HOVEN, BROOKE

IOWA

AMATEUR HUNTER HACK

HOVEN, BROOKE
IOWA

AMATEUR DISCIPLINED RAIL

FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
ILLINOIS

Thursday, November 7, 2024

30588

29319

29061

30382

29531

29832

29486

29366

30494

28529

30132

29578

30450

30450

29061

STARS AND MILK ROSES

A DIAMOND OFA LOPER

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

A WILLY WILD THING

VINTAGE LAZY

SOUTHERN VALOR

A SMOKIN KID

DUN NREDWHITENBLUE

MARSHMALLOW MACHINE

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

HES EASY ON THE SKYS

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

SAKPE FANCY FRECKLE

SAKPE FANCY FRECKLE

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

0.5

24.5

17.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

3.5

2.5

15

11

Page 3 of 18



23586
FT ATKINSON

24840
WILLIAMSPORT

23350
PALMYRA

22793
MAYVILLE

24322
WINDHAM

22094
RANSOM

22680
LAKE MILLS

24659
PEORIA

22225
PENDLETON

25115
BATTLE CREEK

25254
POLK CITY

15A

23350
PALMYRA

23586
FT ATKINSON

20517
WADSWORTH

22680
LAKE MILLS

24840

YAEGGI, MICAH

WISCONSIN
MORGAN, CASSIDY

INDIANA
LEAN, SYDNEY

WISCONSIN
SCHOWALTER, JESSICA

WISCONSIN
DALPE, LIESL

CONNECTICUT
HAYES, MIA

ILLINOIS

TURNER, KIMBERLY
WISCONSIN

LUEBCKE, JACKIE
ILLINOIS

DURNELL, ANNA
INDIANA

WILSON, TRACEY M
MICHIGAN

HOVEN, BROOKE
IOWA

AMATEUR WESTERN TRAIL
LEAN, SYDNEY

WISCONSIN
YAEGGI, MICAH

WISCONSIN
FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

ILLINOIS

TURNER, KIMBERLY
WISCONSIN

MORGAN, CASSIDY

Thursday, November 7, 2024

28529

30030

28852

29028

29531

28760

30382

29476

29578

30311

30450

28852

28529

29061

30382

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

DUN TRICKED YA

YOURE STARING AGAIN

PROMIS ME THE DANCE

VINTAGE LAZY

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

A WILLY WILD THING

ANOTHER GOOD GLOW

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

SAKPE FANCY FRECKLE

YOURE STARING AGAIN

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

A WILLY WILD THING

11

4.5

2.5

0.5

0.5

13

11

2.5
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WILLIAMSPORT

22225
PENDLETON

15AR

24205
WESTPORT

24808
ASHLAND

23851
ROCHESTER

21234
ZIONSVILLE

22941
CORYDON

25110
JOHNSTON

25197

WOODSTOCK

25016
GLADBROOK

25328
EYOTA

24452
CLEAR LAKE

24559

CAROOKSVILLE

24950
DELAVAN

24032
ELIZABETH

21745
MARENGO

INDIANA

DURNELL, ANNA
INDIANA

AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL

WEAVER, DIANE E

INDIANA
REBMAN, TAYLOR

OHIO
DUNNE, ALLISON

MINNESOTA
AMORE, MICHELLE

INDIANA
YELCH, SARAH

INDIANA
YOUNG, SHERRIE LEE

IOWA
PALLME, KAREN

ILLINOIS
YOUNG, SHIRLEY A

IOWA
BRUNSVOLD, CARLA

MINNESOTA
BRANDAU, JO ANN

IOWA
SHOCKLEY, JULIE

OHIO
STARK, CONNIE JO

ILLINOIS
YELCH, CHERYL

INDIANA

BIMMERLE, NICOLE
ILLINOIS

Thursday, November 7, 2024

30030

29578

29502

30012

30440

30254

28568

29349

21342

29349

30537

29831

30018

30128

25572

30379

DUN TRICKED YA

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

SHEZ A CHEXY REDBUCK

COY LIL FROSTY

DUN UP SMART

TWISTED WHISKEY

ELJAC COMMAND

TE FLEUR ALL

FLASHIN THE BUCKS

TE FLEUR ALL

GENUINE GRULLO GIRL

HQ BABY GOT BACK

SPARKS DUN WHIZZEN

BCREEK SMART MCCOY

OLENAS SMOKIN MELODY

SIXCHAMBERSONEBULLET

15

13

12

7.5

4.5

2.5

15

0.5
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25170 HOWE, VICKI

YALE ILLINOIS
25326 BIRKEMEYER, KYLIE
WEST MILTON OHIO
25346 MILLER, WAKELLA
MCCONNELLSVILLE OHIO
16A AMATEUR HUNT SEAT TRAIL
23350 LEAN, SYDNEY
PALMYRA WISCONSIN
25254 HOVEN, BROOKE
POLK CITY IOWA
17A AMATEUR REINING
24205 WEAVER, DIANE E
WESTPORT INDIANA
24840 MORGAN, CASSIDY
WILLIAMSPORT INDIANA
25254 HOVEN, BROOKE
POLK CITY IOWA
21745 BIMMERLE, NICOLE
MARENGO ILLINOIS
23851 DUNNE, ALLISON
ROCHESTER MINNESOTA
25328 BRUNSVOLD, CARLA
EYOTA MINNESOTA
18A AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING
23350 LEAN, SYDNEY
PALMYRA WISCONSIN
23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
18AR AMATEUR RANCH RIDING
25420 BAUMANN, JUDI
MT STERLING KENTUCKY

Thursday, November 7, 2024

30366

30537

30597

28852

30450

29502

30030

30450

30379

30440

30537

28852

28529

30631

SCENICS RIO JACKPOT

GENUINE GRULLO GIRL

FLAMIN SPARKS

YOURE STARING AGAIN

SAKPE FANCY FRECKLE

SHEZ A CHEXY REDBUCK

DUN TRICKED YA

SAKPE FANCY FRECKLE

SIXCHAMBERSONEBULLET

DUN UP SMART

GENUINE GRULLO GIRL

YOURE STARING AGAIN

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

DOX STEPPIN OUT

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

6.5

24
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24205
WESTPORT
21745
MARENGO
24808
ASHLAND
24589
GEORGETOWN
23851
ROCHESTER
24559
CAROOKSVILLE
25110
JOHNSTON
21234
ZIONSVILLE
24950
DELAVAN
25016
GLADBROOK
24806
MARK
25256
BEAVERCREEK
23326
JEFFERSON
24452
CLEAR LAKE
25170
YALE
25236
OAKLEY

WEAVER, DIANE E
INDIANA

BIMMERLE, NICOLE

ILLINOIS
REBMAN, TAYLOR

OHIO
HESKEL, JESSICA

KENTUCKY
DUNNE, ALLISON

MINNESOTA
SHOCKLEY, JULIE

OHIO
YOUNG, SHERRIE LEE

IOWA
AMORE, MICHELLE

INDIANA
STARK, CONNIE JO

ILLINOIS
YOUNG, SHIRLEY A

IOWA
SMENT, RACHAEL

ILLINOIS
MATLOCK, MICHELLE

OHIO
GALLITZ, HEATHER LYNN

WISCONSIN
BRANDAU, JO ANN

IOWA
HOWE, VICKI

ILLINOIS
FLACH, BETH

ILLINOIS

Thursday, November 7, 2024

29502

30379

30012

29815

30440

30018

29349

30254

30128

29349

30012

29751

27685

29831

30366

30426

SHEZ A CHEXY REDBUCK

SIXCHAMBERSONEBULLET

COY LIL FROSTY

HELLUVABELLA

DUN UP SMART

SPARKS DUN WHIZZEN

TE FLEUR ALL

TWISTED WHISKEY

BCREEK SMART MCCOY

TE FLEUR ALL

COY LIL FROSTY

VC GIRL ON FIRE

DELUXE DUN BLUE

HQ BABY GOT BACK

SCENICS RIO JACKPOT

TROOPS TOP GIRL

14

135

13

2.5

2.5

2.5

15

15

15

15
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25254
POLK CITY

22283
LODI

24625
OSCEOLA

25382
SOMERVILLE

19168
NEVADA

24238
SKANDIA

19A

24327
VINCENNES

22941
CORYDON

25254
POLK CITY

1AG
21383
GREENVILLE
24238
SKANDIA
24450
DEMOTTE
8973
ADAMS
23326
JEFFERSON
22094
RANSOM

HOVEN, BROOKE

IOWA
COURTOCK, KENDRA

OHIO
BLEVINS, JULIE

IOWA
RUSK, JENNIFER

OHIO
CUMMINGS, EMILY

IOWA
MAKI, CARLA

MICHIGAN

AMATEUR BARREL RACING
PETERSEN, LORI

INDIANA
YELCH, SARAH

INDIANA
HOVEN, BROOKE

[OWA

AMATEUR GELDING HALTER

BLACKBURN, KALI
PENNSYLVANIA

MAKI, CARLA

MICHIGAN
JEFFERSON, CHRISTINE

INDIANA
GROTZKE, ANN M

WISCONSIN
GALLITZ, HEATHER LYNN

WISCONSIN
HAYES, MIA

ILLINOIS

Thursday, November 7, 2024

30450

29205

29844

30588

30676

30254

29603

28666

30450

30388

29516

30194

29535

29366

28760

SAKPE FANCY FRECKLE

GOT MY LAZY ON

BOOMIN AT NITE

STARS AND MILK ROSES

BLACKBERRY CROWN

TWISTED WHISKEY

HOLLYWOOD WADEN

BAY BADGER WYANNA

SAKPE FANCY FRECKLE

SECRET LINK

KIDS GONE FISHIN

DOCK HOLIDAY

KT CASH ME IN KYD

DUN NREDWHITENBLUE

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

15

0.5

0.5

2.5

18

18

15

13

13

11
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25204 KELLY, ROBERTA J

GREENFIELD INDIANA
22793 SCHOWALTER, JESSICA

MAYVILLE WISCONSIN
20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

WADSWORTH ILLINOIS
24337 SMITH, KASEY

EAST TROY WISCONSIN
24125 PIERCE, DAN

WEST SALEM OHIO
24237 SCHMITZ, JEAN M

RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN
24949 CLARK, JENNIFER

GRAND LEDGE MICHIGAN
21589 SEEHAFER, BIANCA P

NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN
23171 LYND, SARAH

SIOUX FALLS SOUTH DAKOTA
25008 ECKSTEIN, HEATHER

SUNMAN INDIANA
18845 CASPERSON, NICOLE

NEENAH WISCONSIN

4144 ROBINSON, BARBARA

INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA
23586 YAEGGI, MICAH

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
25115 WILSON, TRACEY M

BATTLE CREEK MICHIGAN
15180 WACKERLIN, MARGARET A

OSWEGO ILLINOIS
19876 BROCKMAN, AMY L

OKEANA OHIO

Thursday, November 7, 2024

30402

27697

29061

30494

30265

26697

30132

29946

30308

30198

30582

30228

28529

30311

30370

29388

LIES N ALIBIS

DYNAMIC PROMISES

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

MARSHMALLOW MACHINE

MR FANCY INNOVATION

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

HES EASY ON THE SKYS

HEZ ULTIMATELY COOL

BZ DIAMONDS DUN NRIO

DYNAMICS BETTER HALF

LAZY KADENCE

IDUNIT MY WAY

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

ONE HOT HILLBILLY

IMA LAZY ACE

6.5

5.5

4.5

3.5

15

15

15

Page 9 of 18



25168
ELKHART

25179
GALENA

21651
COVINGTON

22864
DES MOINES

23780
EAST PEORIA

24840

WILLIAMSPORT

25170
YALE

1AM

13836
BLAKESBURG

25237
CLARK

22793
MAYVILLE

25408
WAUSEON

25266
CLARK

10007
WATERTOWN

25236
OAKLEY

25223
YORKTOWN

24257

HELFRICH, NICOLE

INDIANA
SELLERS, LAURI

OHIO
DURKIN, AMANDA

KENTUCKY
BOWSER-COLLINS, BROOKE

IOWA
KNOWLES, EVA

ILLINOIS
MORGAN, CASSIDY

INDIANA
HOWE, VICKI

ILLINOIS

AMATEUR MARE HALTER

ANGLE, AARON

IOWA
BROOKS, LANA MARIE

MISSOURI
SCHOWALTER, JESSICA

WISCONSIN
BUEHRER, PAULA

OHIO
BROOKS, KONNIE KAY

MISSOURI
DUFFY, SUSAN L

WISCONSIN
FLACH, BETH

ILLINOIS
FISHER, ROBYN

INDIANA

STACH, BOBBIE

Thursday, November 7, 2024

30365

29771

30523

29649

29923

30030

30366

29797

30647

29028

30619

30466

30056

30610

30418

BATTMANS TIPPIN TITOS

SO BUCKIN GOOD

HEZA CASH KYD

THE HAND UR DEALT

BUENO DUN IT VANZI

DUN TRICKED YA

SCENICS RIO JACKPOT

VICTORIOUSLY DUNN

BEAUTIFUL BRIANNA

PROMIS ME THE DANCE

PROPOSITIONED

FG BORN DREAMING

BZ DUN BURNIN RIATAS

DIRTY DREAMIN

ELEGANZA

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

24

19

17.5

15

14

13.5

115

11
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FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
24625 BLEVINS, JULIE

OSCEOLA IOWA
21589 SEEHAFER, BIANCA P

NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN
15320 DE MONBRUN, ROY

OAKFORD ILLINOIS
18845 CASPERSON, NICOLE

NEENAH WISCONSIN
25256 MATLOCK, MICHELLE

BEAVERCREEK OHIO
22766 MATTISON, JEAN M

MC BAIN MICHIGAN
24803 ANGLE, ALLISON

BLAKESBURG IOWA
25068 HOWARD, AMANDA

SOUTH WHITLEY INDIANA
25365 HEADON, AMANDA

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
17385 BALLARD, ASHLEY

HUDSON IOWA
24951 WOOLBRIGHT, DAVE

WAUTOMA WISCONSIN
15811 ROUDEBUSH, KATIE

WEST HARRISON INDIANA
22225 DURNELL, ANNA

PENDLETON INDIANA
24256 EDGAR, SAMANTHA

WHITE LAKE MICHIGAN
25308 GRETEBECK, REBECCA

CASHTON WISCONSIN

23836 RUSS, SAMANATHA

Thursday, November 7, 2024

29530

30569

30187

29254

30348

29751

27910

29389

30565

29793

29597

30600

29883

29578

30456

30589

DUN LAZY LOPIN

TRAILER PARK TINA

THA DIRTY MISTRESS

DUN GOTTA GOOD RIDE

LAZY LINGERIE

VC GIRL ON FIRE

DUN ON COUNTRY TIME

JF SWEEP N SANDI

SHEZAMIGHTTYUNDERDOG

BRB FINAL DESIGN

TROUBLES A BREWIN

DUN UP IN STRIPES

SHESA RADICAL CHIC

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

ILA BE THE ONE

LAZY N LOVABLE

9.5

5.5

4.5

3.5

15

15

15

15
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CONCORD NORTH CAROLINA
24125 PIERCE, DAN

WEST SALEM OHIO
24605 POWELL, DOMINIQUE

MORRISTOWN INDIANA

8973 GROTZKE, ANN M

ADAMS WISCONSIN
22680 TURNER, KIMBERLY

LAKE MILLS WISCONSIN
23580 GAPPENS, JIM

SHARPSVILLE INDIANA
25443 MORGAN, CASSIE

ELKHART INDIANA
15180 WACKERLIN, MARGARET A

OSWEGO ILLINOIS

1AR AMATEUR CONFORMATION

21234 AMORE, MICHELLE

ZIONSVILLE INDIANA
23851 DUNNE, ALLISON

ROCHESTER MINNESOTA
25256 MATLOCK, MICHELLE

BEAVERCREEK OHIO
25110 YOUNG, SHERRIE LEE

JOHNSTON IOWA
25170 HOWE, VICKI

YALE ILLINOIS
25016 YOUNG, SHIRLEY A

GLADBROOK IOWA
24950 STARK, CONNIE JO

DELAVAN ILLINOIS
25328 BRUNSVOLD, CARLA

EYOTA MINNESOTA

Thursday, November 7, 2024

29797

30063

30301

29479

30382

30630

30069

30370

30254

30440

29751

29349

30366

29349

30128

30537

VICTORIOUSLY DUNN

SECRETS GOLD NUGGET

DEMI AMOR

WSA FINDYOUR PASSION

A WILLY WILD THING

SIMPLY INTIMIDATED

GIME GIME GOOD LOVIN

ONE HOT HILLBILLY

TWISTED WHISKEY

DUN UP SMART

VC GIRL ON FIRE

TE FLEUR ALL

SCENICS RIO JACKPOT

TE FLEUR ALL

BCREEK SMART MCCOY

GENUINE GRULLO GIRL

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

9.5

3.5

2.5
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23326
JEFFERSON

24625
OSCEOLA

24808
ASHLAND

25474
IOWA FALLS

21745
MARENGO

24452
CLEAR LAKE

25236
OAKLEY

25382
SOMERVILLE

1AS

24578
JARDINIA

21589
NEILLSVILLE

24372
KEMPTON

24922
BOONVILLE

22784
MANISTEE

23580
SHARPSVILLE

24322
WINDHAM

25377

GALLITZ, HEATHER LYNN
WISCONSIN

BLEVINS, JULIE
IOWA

REBMAN, TAYLOR
OHIO

WRIGHT, BARBAR
IOWA

BIMMERLE, NICOLE
ILLINOIS

BRANDAU, JO ANN
IOWA

FLACH, BETH
ILLINOIS

RUSK, JENNIFER
OHIO

AMATEUR STALLION HALTER
JACKSON, GRETCHEN

OHIO
SEEHAFER, BIANCA P

WISCONSIN
STEWART, DENNIS

INDIANA
BROWN, MAUREEN K

INDIANA
JABROCKI-MAUER, ASHLEY

MICHIGAN
GAPPENS, JIM

INDIANA
DALPE, LIESL

CONNECTICUT

HAAS, KIMBERLY

Thursday, November 7, 2024

27685

29844

30012

30032

30379

29831

30426

30588

30618

30580

30614

30191

30384

30538

29531

DELUXE DUN BLUE

BOOMIN AT NITE

COY LIL FROSTY

THE ALLURE OF GOLD

SIXCHAMBERSONEBULLET

HQ BABY GOT BACK

TROOPS TOP GIRL

STARS AND MILK ROSES

ANTIUP

DE ONE LEGACY

INTUITIONZ

COLLECTIN THE SECRETZ

LOTA POCO POTENTIAL

FINEST LEGACIES

VINTAGE LAZY

15

0.5

0.5

15

15
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WEST HARRISON

20A

24327
VINCENNES

22941
CORYDON

25254
POLK CITY

27A

20517
WADSWORTH

24840

WILLIAMSPORT

22680
LAKE MILLS

23586
FT ATKINSON

23350
PALMYRA

22793
MAYVILLE

23326
JEFFERSON

25110
JOHNSTON

22225
PENDLETON

22094
RANSOM

24337
EAST TROY

22283

INDIANA
AMATEUR POLE BENDING
PETERSEN, LORI

INDIANA
YELCH, SARAH

INDIANA
HOVEN, BROOKE

IOWA

AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

ILLINOIS
MORGAN, CASSIDY

INDIANA
TURNER, KIMBERLY

WISCONSIN
YAEGGI, MICAH

WISCONSIN
LEAN, SYDNEY

WISCONSIN
SCHOWALTER, JESSICA

WISCONSIN
GALLITZ, HEATHER LYNN

WISCONSIN
YOUNG, SHERRIE LEE

IOWA
DURNELL, ANNA

INDIANA
HAYES, MIA

ILLINOIS
SMITH, KASEY

WISCONSIN

COURTOCK, KENDRA

Thursday, November 7, 2024

30583

29603

28666

30450

29061

30030

30382

28529

28852

29028

29366

29349

29578

28760

30494

PHOEBESTOLEMYSPOTS

HOLLYWOOD WADEN

BAY BADGER WYANNA

SAKPE FANCY FRECKLE

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

DUN TRICKED YA

A WILLY WILD THING

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

YOURE STARING AGAIN

PROMIS ME THE DANCE

DUN NREDWHITENBLUE

TE FLEUR ALL

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

MARSHMALLOW MACHINE

2.5

23.5

15

12

12

2.5
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LODI
24680

WILLIAMSTON

25115

BATTLE CREEK

25170
YALE

24659
PEORIA

28A

22680
LAKE MILLS

22793
MAYVILLE

24337
EAST TROY

23586

FT ATKINSON

24322
WINDHAM

23326
JEFFERSON

24949

GRAND LEDGE

22225
PENDLETON

24680

WILLIAMSTON

24840

WILLIAMSPORT

25254
POLK CITY

OHIO
FETTES, NICOLE

MICHIGAN
WILSON, TRACEY M

MICHIGAN
HOWE, VICKI

ILLINOIS

LUEBCKE, JACKIE
ILLINOIS

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

TURNER, KIMBERLY

WISCONSIN
SCHOWALTER, JESSICA

WISCONSIN
SMITH, KASEY

WISCONSIN
YAEGGI, MICAH

WISCONSIN
DALPE, LIESL

CONNECTICUT
GALLITZ, HEATHER LYNN

WISCONSIN
CLARK, JENNIFER

MICHIGAN
DURNELL, ANNA

INDIANA
FETTES, NICOLE

MICHIGAN
MORGAN, CASSIDY

INDIANA
HOVEN, BROOKE

IOWA

Thursday, November 7, 2024

29814

29892

30311

30366

29476

30382

29028

30494

28529

29531

29366

30132

29578

29892

30030

30450

ONE GOOD RX

DT DRIFTWOOD NIKKI

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

SCENICS RIO JACKPOT

ANOTHER GOOD GLOW

A WILLY WILD THING

PROMIS ME THE DANCE

MARSHMALLOW MACHINE

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

VINTAGE LAZY

DUN NREDWHITENBLUE

HES EASY ON THE SKYS

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

DT DRIFTWOOD NIKKI

DUN TRICKED YA

SAKPE FANCY FRECKLE

15

0.5

14

5.5

3.5

3.5

0.5

0.5
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29A

20517
WADSWORTH

24840

WILLIAMSPORT

9404
OAK'HARBOR

22225
PENDLETON

24322
WINDHAM

23586
FT ATKINSON

25254
POLK CITY

3A

20517
WADSWORTH

22793
MAYVILLE

23586
FT ATKINSON

24840

WILLIAMSPORT

5004
OAKFORD

22680
LAKE MILLS

24337
EAST TROY

24949

GRAND LEDGE

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT DISCIPLINED
FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

ILLINOIS
MORGAN, CASSIDY

INDIANA
MATHEWS, BRIANNE A

OHIO
DURNELL, ANNA

INDIANA
DALPE, LIESL

CONNECTICUT
YAEGGI, MICAH

WISCONSIN
HOVEN, BROOKE

IOWA

AMATEUR WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP

FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

ILLINOIS
SCHOWALTER, JESSICA

WISCONSIN
YAEGGI, MICAH

WISCONSIN
MORGAN, CASSIDY

INDIANA
DE MONBRUN, KELLEIGH S

ILLINOIS
TURNER, KIMBERLY

WISCONSIN
SMITH, KASEY

WISCONSIN
CLARK, JENNIFER

MICHIGAN

Thursday, November 7, 2024

29061

30030

28712

29578

29531

28529

30450

29061

29028

28529

30030

29254

30382

30494

30132

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

DUN TRICKED YA

WILL SHE BE DYNAMIC

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

VINTAGE LAZY

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

SAKPE FANCY FRECKLE

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

PROMIS ME THE DANCE

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

DUN TRICKED YA

DUN GOTTA GOOD RIDE

A WILLY WILD THING

MARSHMALLOW MACHINE

HES EASY ON THE SKYS

5.5

2.5

2.5

39.5

215

15

15

12

12

6.5

4.5
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25115

BATTLE CREEK

23851
ROCHESTER

17385
HUDSON

23326
JEFFERSON

25110
JOHNSTON

24322
WINDHAM

16342
WADSWORTH

23350
PALMYRA

25016
GLADBROOK

25443
ELKHART

22094
RANSOM

24680

WILLIAMSTON

25256

BEAVERCREEK

22872
SHELBY

24659
PEORIA

22225
PENDLETON

WILSON, TRACEY M

MICHIGAN
DUNNE, ALLISON

MINNESOTA
BALLARD, ASHLEY

IOWA
GALLITZ, HEATHER LYNN

WISCONSIN
YOUNG, SHERRIE LEE

IOWA
DALPE, LIESL

CONNECTICUT
FUNDERBURK, KIMBERLY M

ILLINOIS
LEAN, SYDNEY

WISCONSIN
YOUNG, SHIRLEY A

IOWA
MORGAN, CASSIE

INDIANA
HAYES, MIA

ILLINOIS
FETTES, NICOLE

MICHIGAN
MATLOCK, MICHELLE

OHIO
GREENE, KERI

OHIO
LUEBCKE, JACKIE

ILLINOIS
DURNELL, ANNA

INDIANA

Thursday, November 7, 2024

30311

30440

29597

29366

29349

29531

29832

28852

29349

30069

28760

29892

29751

28326

29476

29578

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

DUN UP SMART

TROUBLES A BREWIN

DUN NREDWHITENBLUE

TE FLEUR ALL

VINTAGE LAZY

SOUTHERN VALOR

YOURE STARING AGAIN

TE FLEUR ALL

GIME GIME GOOD LOVIN

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

DT DRIFTWOOD NIKKI

VC GIRL ON FIRE

IM THAT GOOD

ANOTHER GOOD GLOW

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

4.5

2.5

15

15

15

0.5
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25409
GALION

3AE

20517
WADSWORTH

23586
FT ATKINSON

5004
OAKFORD

24840

WILLIAMSPORT

22793
MAYVILLE

24949

GRAND LEDGE

24257
FT ATKINSON

22225
PENDLETON

22872
SHELBY

24959
CALEDONIA

25115

BATTLE CREEK

22094
RANSOM

24680

WILLIAMSTON

25409
GALION

Grand Total

BOYCE, KERI
OHIO

AMATEUR ENGLISH SHOWMANSHIP

FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

ILLINOIS
YAEGGI, MICAH

WISCONSIN
DE MONBRUN, KELLEIGH S

ILLINOIS
MORGAN, CASSIDY

INDIANA
SCHOWALTER, JESSICA

WISCONSIN
CLARK, JENNIFER

MICHIGAN
STACH, BOBBIE

WISCONSIN
DURNELL, ANNA

INDIANA
GREENE, KERI

OHIO
KRAGE, BETH

MINNESOTA
WILSON, TRACEY M

MICHIGAN
HAYES, MIA

ILLINOIS
FETTES, NICOLE

MICHIGAN
BOYCE, KERI

OHIO

Thursday, November 7, 2024

28326

29061

28529

29254

30030

29028

30132

29530

29578

28326

30576

30311

28760

29892

28326

IM THAT GOOD

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

PS GOOD BARS BUCK

DUN GOTTA GOOD RIDE

DUN TRICKED YA

PROMIS ME THE DANCE

HES EASY ON THE SKYS

DUN LAZY LOPIN

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

IM THAT GOOD

A SLICE OF ICY PIE

ZIPPO DUN BAR TIME

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

DT DRIFTWOOD NIKKI

IM THAT GOOD

17.5

11.5

11

10

4.5

4.5

3.5

15

15

0.5
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